
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

11j 
303 
20 

117 

Name 

Jeremy Renshaw 
Michael Glancy 
Team Blame it on the EtOH 
Joe Terrell 

Class 
TT3 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

Best Tm 

1:04.111 
1:04.971 
1:05.195 
1:10.552 

Diff 

0.860 
1.084 
6.441 

Best Speed 

61.768 
60.950 
60.741 
56.129 

In Lap 

6 
7 
3 
4 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 
Chevrolet zo6 

Member 

117954 
178237 
2S1335 
132440 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/17/2019 9:31:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ WHP West - 11-16/17 

Time Trial 

Session #2 - TT3-TTU 

Practice started at 8:56:23 

Wild Horse Pass West 1.100 miles 

11/16/2019 08:55 AM 


