

NASA AZ WHP West - 11-16/17

Sorted on best lap time

Time Trial

Wild Horse Pass West 1.100 miles

11/16/2019 08:55 AM



Session #2 - TT3-TTU

Practice started at 8:56:23

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make - Model	Member
1	11j	Jeremy Renshaw	TT3	1:04.111		61.768	6	BMW M3	117954
2	303	Michael Glancy	TT1	1:04.971	0.860	60.950	7	Chevrolet Camaro	178237
3	20	Team Blame it on the EtOH	TT2	1:05.195	1.084	60.741	3	Mitsubishi Lancer E	2S1335
4	117	Joe Terrell	Π1	1:10.552	6.441	56.129	4	Chevrolet zo6	132440

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought

Orbits

Race Director - Steve Marlow

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Arizona

Printed: 11/17/2019 9:31:59 PM